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ICE HOCKEY

AND OCEANIA CcuP

Tashkent-Samarkand

Uzbekistan

Tashkent, Samarkand

IIHF ICE HOCKEY MEN'S ASIA AND OCEANIA CUP

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

Game No. Home

1
2
3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

KUwW
INA
IRI
IND
MAS
MAC
THA
UAE
uzB
MGL
IRI
INA
UAE
KUw
IND
THA
MGL
MAC
uzB
MAS
INA
uzB
MGL
MAS
IRI
MGL
uzB

Guest

THA
UAE
uzB
MGL
KUwW
INA
IRI
IND
MAS
MAC
KUW
MGL
MAC
uzB
INA
MAS
UAE
IND
THA
IRI
KUw
UAE
THA
MAC
IND
UAE
THA

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
16.

KUW:
INA:
IRI:
IND:
MAS:
MAC:
THA:
UAE:
UZB:
MGL:
IRI:
INA:
UAE:
KUW:
IND:
THA:
MGL:
MAC:
UZB:
MAS:
INA:
UZB:
MGL:
MAS:
IRI:
MGL:
UZB:

52.

52.
15.

18.
18.

15.

77.
88.
15.

25.
11.
13.
10.

88.

As of TUE 30 APR 2024

ALLENQAWI Faisal

DEHGHANI Mahan
BABA Mohammad Ali

ALQISH Mohamad Nazri

THONGSONG Kenneth Nathan
ALAMERI Hamdan

AZIMOV Salokhiddin
MISHIGSUREN Chinzolboo
MOLAZEYNAL Kasra
VALCARCEL Leonardo

ALI Fares

KARNBOON Thawan
BAATARKHUU Sodbileg

LI Chon Hei
RUSTAMKHONOV Jasurbek

AFIQ Muhammad

PETROSYAN Loren
BATSAIKHAN Dulguun

ANIQ Muhammad

ESLAMI Parsa
SHINETSETSEG Amin-Erdene
RUSTAMKHONOV Jasurbek

Best Players
48.

THA:

UAE:

UZB:

MGL:

KUW:

INA:

IRI:

IND:

MAS:

MAC:
KUW:

MGL:

MAC:

UZB:
INA:
MAS:
UAE:
IND:
THA:
IRI:

KUW:

UAE:

THA:

MAC:

IND:

UAE:

THA:

57.
19.
13.

31.
21.
25.
81.
21.
17.

20.

32.
11.

18.
99.
99.
20.
24.
55.

PATONG Natapat

SULTANOV Ruslan
DAVAANYAM Lkhagvadorj

ALNOMAS Saleh

KAKAVAND Hossein
NAMGAIL Tsewang
YU Mathaeus Grason
KU Hio Tong
ALSHAYEA Faisal
UNDARMAA Tsengel

HU Zhaoting Tse

LEE Jun Xian

OLAI-VIGREN Carl-Johan
RASHID Tamim
KULTHANTHORN Thananutch

NOROUZIPANAH Pouya

ALAWANI Omran
PAN Kingston Zi-Jun
IP Cheok Kei
NAMGIAL Tsewang
ZHOU Xuan

YANNAKORNTHANAPUNT Natchayatorn
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